Eutech Code Ordering Code Product Description  Price Ex-GST
Testers pH/EC/TDS/Salinity/ORP
Expert pH with Dual Display – NEW PRODUCT
EXPERTPH EXPERTPH
Waterproof Expert pH pocket tester with ATC and temperature display, 3 point Calibration, ±0.1 pH
accuracy
 $           119.00
Expert CTS  with Dual Display – NEW PRODUCT
EXPERTCTS EXPERTCTS
Waterproof Expert CTS Conductivity/TDS/salinity pocket tester with ATC and temperature display
(0.00 -20.00mS/cm; 0.00 - 20.00 ppt; 0.0 - 10.0 ppt)
 $           119.00
EcopHTest2 with Single Display – Superseded by EXPERTPH (above)
01X460902 ECOPHTEST2 Waterproof EcopHTestr2  with ATC; 3 point Calibration  $           141.00
EcoTestr EC Low and High – Superseded by EXPERTCTS (above)
01X477101 ECOECTESTLOW Waterproof EcoECTestLow with ATC, 1 point Calibration  $           141.00
01X477102 ECOECTESTHIGH Waterproof EcoECTestHigh with ATC; 1 point Calibration  $           141.00
EcoTestr TDS Low and High – Superseded by EXPERTCTS (above)
01X477103 ECOTDSTESTLOW Waterproof EcoTDSTestrLow with ATC, 1 point Calibration  $           141.00
01X477104 ECOTDSTESTHIGH Waterproof EcoTDSTestrHigh with ATC, 1 point Calibration  $           141.00
EcoTestr Salt  - Superseded by EXPERTCTS (above)
01X477105 ECOSALTTEST Waterproof EcoTestr Salt with ATC, 1 point Calibration  $           160.00
pHTestr 10, 20, 30, 10BNC, pHSpear with Large Dual Display
01X366901 PHTEST10 Waterproof pHTestr 10 with ATC; ±0.1 pH accuracy  $           191.00
01X366902 PHTEST20 Waterproof pHTestr 20 with ATC; ±0.01 pH accuracy  $           209.00
01X366903 PHTEST30 Waterproof pHTestr 30 with ATC and Temperature Readout; ±0.01 pH resolution  $           238.00
01X366904 PHTEST10BNC
Waterproof pHTestr 10 BNC with MTC; BNC connector sensor; ±0.01 pH resolution (meter only –
electrode to be ordered separately)
 $           215.00
01X366920 PHSPEAR Waterproof pHSpear Testr with MTC; double-junction spear-tip electrode; ±0.01 pH accuracy  $           590.00

Fax 02 9481 7267
Eutech Code Ordering Code Product Description  Price Ex-GST
ESIS Pty Ltd - Sydney, Australia - Phone +61 2 9481 7420 - esis.enq@esis.com.au - https://www.esis.com.au
01X415103 ECPHWP61001 Waterproof CyberScan pH 610 pH/mV Meter with ATC probe & DAS software  $        1,197.00
01X415106 ECPHWP61042K
Waterproof CyberScan pH 610 pH/mV Meter with double junction pH electrode ECFC7252203B,
ATC probe, DAS software, power adapter & pH carrying kit set
 $        1,447.00
01X415102 ECPHWP60001 Waterproof CyberScan pH 600 pH/mV Meter with ATC probe & DAS software  $        1,054.00
01X415105 ECPHWP60042K
Waterproof CyberScan pH 600 pH/mV Meter with double junction pH electrode ECFC7252203B,
ATC probe, DAS software, power adapter & pH carrying kit set
 $        1,341.00
PORTABLE CONDUCTIVITY / TDS / SALINITY METERS
Eutech COND 6+, TDS 6+, SALT 6+
01X289425 ECCON603PLUSK
COND 6+ Conductivity Meter, Rubber Armour/Stand, electrode CONSEN91B & Conductivity carrying
kit set
 $           763.00
01X289426 ECCON603PLUS COND 6+ Conductivity Meter, Rubber Armour/Stand, electrode CONSEN91B  $           716.00
01X289427 ECTDS603PLUSK TDS 6+ TDS Meter, Rubber Armour/Stand, electrode CONSEN91B & TDS carrying kit set  $           763.00
01X289428 ECTDS603PLUS TDS 6+ TDS Meter, Rubber Armour/Stand, electrode CONSEN91B  $           716.00
01X289429 ECSALT603PLUSK Salt 6+ Salinity Meter, Rubber Armour/Stand, electrode CONSEN91B & Salinity carrying kit set  $           763.00
01X289430 ECSALT603PLUS Salt 6+ Salinity Meter, Rubber Armour/Stand, electrode CONSEN91B  $           716.00
Waterproof Portable CON 150, CON 450
01X651611 ECCONWP15003 Con 150 Meter & electrode  $           826.00
01X651612 ECCONWP15003K Con 150 Meter Kit  $           899.00
01X651632 ECCONWP45003 Con 450 Meter & electrode  $        1,092.00
01X651633 ECCONWP45003K Con 450 Meter Kit  $        1,184.00
CyberScan Waterproof Portable COND 610, CON 600
01X418302 ECCONWP60000 Waterproof CyberScan CON 600 Conductivity/TDS Meter only with DAS software  $        1,089.00
01X418303 ECCONWP60003
Waterproof CyberScan CON 600 Conductivity/TDS Meter with 3m cable 4-cell electrode
CONSEN9203J & DAS software
 $        1,469.00
01X418304 ECCONWP60043K
Waterproof CyberScan CON 600 Conductivity/TDS Meter with 3m cable 4-cell electrode
CONSEN9203J, DAS software, power adapter & Conductivity/TDS carrying kit set
 $        1,636.00
01X418305 ECCONWP61000 Waterproof CyberScan CON 610 Conductivity/TDS/Resistivity/Salinity Meter only with DAS software  $        1,426.00
01X418306 ECCONWP61003
Waterproof CyberScan CON 610 Conductivity/TDS/Resistivity/Salinity Meter with 3m cable 4-cell
electrode CONSEN9203J & DAS software
 $        1,840.00
01X418307 ECCONWP61043K
Waterproof CyberScan CON 610 Conductivity/TDS/Resistivity/Salinity Meter with 3m cable 4-cell
electrode CONSEN9203J , DAS software, power adapter & Conductivity/TDS carrying kit set
 $        2,015.00
PORTABLE DISSOLVED OXYGEN METERS

Fax 02 9481 7267
Eutech Code Ordering Code Product Description  Price Ex-GST
ESIS Pty Ltd - Sydney, Australia - Phone +61 2 9481 7420 - esis.enq@esis.com.au - https://www.esis.com.au
01X419502 ECDOWP60041K
Waterproof CyberScan DO 600 Dissolved Oxygen Meter with 10 ft cable electrode
ECDOHANDYNEW, DAS software, power adapter & carrying kit set
 $        2,334.00
01X419503 ECDOWP60042K
Waterproof CyberScan DO 600 Dissolved Oxygen Meter with 25 ft cable electrode ECDOHANDY8M,
DAS software, power adapter & carrying kit set
 $        2,485.00
PORTABLE MULTI-PARAMETER METERS
Waterproof Portable PC 450, PD 450, PC 650, CD 650, PD 650, PCD 650
01X651636 PCWP450/00 PC 450 Meter only with Grip-Clip. 1,128$
01X651637 PCWP450/03 PC 450 Meter with Combi probe (EC-COMBI03BW). 1,395$
01X651638 PCWP450/03K
PC 450 Meter Combi probe (EC-COMBI03BW) in a carry case containing USB cable and calibration
standards.
1,467$
01X651639 PCWP450/04
PC 450 Meter with pH electrode (EC-FC-72522-01B), Conductivity electrode (EC-CONSEN91W) and Grip-
Clip.
1,395$
01X651640 PCWP450/04K
PC 450 Meter with pH electrode (EC-FC-72522-01B), Conductivity electrode (EC-CONSEN91W) and Grip-
Clip in carry case containing USB cable and calibration standards.
1,505$
01X651641 PDWP450/00 PD 450 Meter only. 1,599$

Fax 02 9481 7267
Eutech Code Ordering Code Product Description  Price Ex-GST
ESIS Pty Ltd - Sydney, Australia - Phone +61 2 9481 7420 - esis.enq@esis.com.au - https://www.esis.com.au
01X543401 ECCON70043S
Eutech CON 700 Meter With Conductivity/ATC Probe (CONSEN9501D), Integral Electrode Holder &
100/240 VAC Adapter
 $        1,300.00
01X543905 ECCON270043S
Eutech CON 2700 Meter With 4-Cell Conductivity Probe (CONSEN9201D), Integral Electrode Holder
& 100/240 VAC Adapter, RS232 cable
 $        1,683.00
Eutech DO 700 / 2700
01X543501 ECDO70042S
Eutech DO 700 Meter With Dissolved Oxygen/ATC Probe (01X233913), Integral Electrode Holder &
100/240 VAC Adapter
 $        1,862.00
01X543907 ECDO270042
Eutech DO 2700 Meter With Self-Stirring Dissolved Oxygen / BOD Electrode (EC620SSP), RS232C
Cable & 100/240 VAC Adapter, RS232 cable
 $        3,426.00
Eutech PC 700 / 2700
01X543601 ECPC70043S
Eutech PC 700 Meter With pH Electrode (ECFC7252101B), Conductivity/ATC Probe
(CONSEN9501D), Integral Electrode Holder & 100/240 VAC Adapter
 $        1,847.00
01X543906 ECPC270043S
Eutech PC 2700 Meter With pH Electrode (ECFG7370101B), Conductivity Electrode
(CONSEN9201D), ATC Probe (PH5TEMB01P), Integral Electrode Holder & 100/240 VAC Adapter,
 $        2,381.00
ELECTRODES
ATC Electrodes
01X021804 ECPH5TEM01P ATC probe (for Ion 6+, pH 6+, pH 5+, pH 110 & pH 11 only); 1m cable  $             97.00
01X021807 PHWPTEM01W ATC Probe (for pH 150/300/310/450, PC 300/450/510), 1m cable  $           129.00
01X021818 ECPHWPTEM01J ATC Probe (for pH 620, 610, 600, PC650, PD650, PCD650 only); 1m cable  $           132.00
01X021820 ECPHWPTEM03J ATC Probe (for pH 620, 610, 600, PC650, PD650, PCD650 only); 3m cable  $           149.00
01X210303 PH5TEMB01P
ATC Probe (for Ion 510, pH 510, pH 700, Ion 700, pH 1100, pH 2100, pH 2700, & Ion 2700), 1m
cable
 $             97.00
pH Electrodes
01X099412 ECFC7252101B
General Purpose Plastic-body Single Junction Gel-Filled pH Combination Electrode, 12x90mm, BNC
connector, 1m cable
 $           125.00
01X099413 ECFC72521R01B
General Purpose Plastic-body Single Junction Refillable pH Combination Electrode, 12x90mm, BNC
connector, 1m cable & 10mL refilling electrolyte
 $           155.00
01X099414 ECFC72522R01B
General Purpose Plastic-body Double Junction Refillable pH Combination Electrode, 12x90mm, BNC
connector, 1m cable & 10mL refilling electrolyte
 $           180.00
01X099417 ECFC7252201B
General Purpose Plastic-body Double Junction Gel-Filled pH Combination Electrode, 12x90mm, BNC
connector, 1m cable
 $           168.00
01X099418 ECFC7252205B
General Purpose Plastic-body Double Junction Gel-Filled pH Combination Electrode, 12x90mm, BNC
connector, 5m cable
 $           242.00
01X099419 ECFC7252202B
General Purpose Plastic-body Double Junction Gel-Filled pH Combination Electrode, 12x90mm, BNC
connector, 2m cable
 $           211.00
01X218972 EC620130 Glass body, combination pH electrode, refillable, open pore (10 mL electrolyte included)  $           578.00

Fax 02 9481 7267
Eutech Code Ordering Code Product Description  Price Ex-GST
ESIS Pty Ltd - Sydney, Australia - Phone +61 2 9481 7420 - esis.enq@esis.com.au - https://www.esis.com.au
93X218842 ECFG7252001B
General Purpose, Flat-surface, Glass-body Single Junction Refillable pH Combination Electrode,
12x110mm, BNC connector, 1m cable
 $           427.00
93X218879 ECDA9350603B
Submersible ABS-body Gel-Filled pH Combination Electrode; single annular ceramic junction, BNC
connector, 3m cable
 $           330.00
93X218946 EC620185 Tough variable temperature rugged bulb combination, double junction, refillable pH Electrode  $           735.00
pH/Conductivity/Temperature Electrodes
01X230205 COMB103BW pH/Cond/ATC probe for 450 series  $           393.00
01X234601 ECCOMBI03M
pH Combination Electrode and 2-Pin Stainless Steel Conductivity Electrode with ATC, 15 cm ABS
guard; 3 m cable (PC 10)
 $           426.00
pH/ATC (3-in-1) Electrodes
01X218964 ECFC7352901B
General Purpose Plastic-body “3-in-1” pH/Temp. Combination Electrode, 12x90mm, BNC connector,
1m cable (for pH 5/6, Ion 6, pH 11/110, pH 510 & pH 1100/2100)
 $           193.00
01X218995 ECFC7352901W
General Purpose Plastic-body Gel-Filled “3-in-1” pH/Temp. Combination Electrode, 12x90mm, BNC
and 6 pin connector, 1m cable (for pH 150/300/310/450, PC 300/450/510)
 $           209.00
01X417003 ECFC7352901J
General Purpose Plastic-body Gel-Filled “3-in-1” pH/Temp. Combination Electrode, 12x90mm, BNC
and 8 pin connector, 1m cable (for pH 620, 610, 600, PC650, PD650, PCD650 only)
 $           202.00
93X218835 ECFE7352801B
General purpose plastic-body “3-in-1” pH/Temperature combination electrode. (for discontinued
models – pH 10 / pH 100 / pH 200 / pH 500 / pH 1000 / pH 2000)
 $           280.00
93X218990 ECFE7372801W
General purpose, double-junction, plastic-body “3-in-1” pH/Temperature combination electrode. (for
pH 150/300/310/450, PC 300/450/510)
 $           229.00
ORP (Oxidization Reduction Potential / Redox) Electrodes
01X256612 ECFC7960101B
General Purpose Plastic-body Single Junction Gel-Filled ORP Electrode, 12x90mm, BNC connector,
1m cable
 $           278.00
01X256613 ECFC7960201B
General Purpose Plastic-body Double Junction Gel-Filled ORP Electrode, 12x90mm, BNC connector,
1m cable
 $           325.00
01X256615 ECFC7960205B
General Purpose Plastic-body Double Junction Gel-Filled ORP Electrode, 12x90mm, BNC connector,
5m cable
 $           355.00
93X219103 ECFG7960101B General purpose glass-body ORP electrode. Comes with 10 mL refilling electrolyte.  $           411.00

Fax 02 9481 7267
Eutech Code Ordering Code Product Description  Price Ex-GST
ESIS Pty Ltd - Sydney, Australia - Phone +61 2 9481 7420 - esis.enq@esis.com.au - https://www.esis.com.au
93X244303 CONSEN72W
2 Platinum Rings Glass-body Electrode with ATC, cell constant K=0.1, 16x110 mm, 6-pin connector,
1m cable (for CON 11, CON 110, CON 150, CON 400, CON 410, CON 450, CON 510, PC 300, PC
450, PC 510)
 $           660.00
93X244304 CONSEN72B
2 Platinum Rings Epoxy-body Electrode with ATC, cell constant K=0.1, 12 mm dia, BNC connector,
1m cable (for CON 6+, TDS 6+, SALT 6+)
 $           386.00
93X244306 CONSEN73W
2 Platinum Rings Glass-body Electrode with ATC, cell constant K=10.0, 16x110 mm, 6-pin
connector, 1m cable (for CON 11, CON 110, CON 150, CON 400, CON 410, CON 450, CON 510,
PC 300, PC 450, PC 510)
 $           872.00
93X244727 CONSEN93J
2 Cell Electrode with ATC, cell constant K=0.1 , 16x110 mm, 8-pin connector, 1m cable (for CON600,
COND610, PC650, PCD650)
 $           797.00
93X546102 93X546102 2-Cell Conductivity/ATC Electrode, 10.0 cell constant, SS Sensor, Epoxy-Body (700 & 2700 series)  $           406.00

Fax 02 9481 7267
Eutech Code Ordering Code Product Description  Price Ex-GST
ESIS Pty Ltd - Sydney, Australia - Phone +61 2 9481 7420 - esis.enq@esis.com.au - https://www.esis.com.au
THERMOMETRY
Digital Lollipop Thermometer
954849 BA-3630 Waterproof digital thermometer. Range -10 to 200°C; Resolution: 0.1°C  $             39.00
Thermocouple Thermometers
01X450405 TSTEMP10J
Thermo Scientific Temp 10 Type J Thermocouple Thermometer with Rubber Armour/Stand (probe not
included)
 Call
01X450408 TSTEMP10K
Thermo Scientific Temp 10 Type K Thermocouple Thermometer with Rubber Armour/Stand (probe
not included)
 Call
01X450411 TSTEMP10T
Thermo Scientific Temp 10 Type T Thermocouple Thermometer with Rubber Armour/Stand (probe
not included)
 Call
01X523604 TSTEMP300
Thermo Scientific Temp 300 dual-input thermocouple datalogger with rubber armour/stand (probe not
included)
 Call
RTD Thermometers
01X021814 TEM6TEM01R Replacement 3 wire RTD Pt100 Temperature Probe (for Temp 6 thermometer)  Call
01X491704 TSTEMP16 Thermo Scientific Temp 16 RTD Thermometer with Rubber Armour/Stand (probe not included)  Call
01X526504 TSTEMP360 Thermo Scientific Temp 360 RTD Datalogging Thermometer  Call
Thermistor Thermometers
01X021811 TEM5TEM01P 100K Thermistor Temperature Probe (for Temp 5 thermometer)  Call
01X481804 TSTEMP14 Thermo Scientific Temp 14 Thermistor Thermometer (Unit Only)  Call
Accessories for 300 Series Thermometers
01X460601 ARMORTEMP Rubber Armor/Stand for 300 series Thermometers  Call
01X460701 HNDSFRKIT Hands-free Kit for 300 series Thermometers (2 Magnets + Handstrap)  Call
30X379302 30X379302 USB Cable for Temp 300 series  Call